
eAT'I,ACHMENT - I

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ I

To Be Filled And Uoloaded on PPRA Webs ite In Resoect of All
Public Contracts of Works. Services & Goods WORTH RS.50

> NAI\,IE OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT, Sui Southern Gas ComDanv Ltd

. FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVT Pub lic Sector Orqanization

> TITLE OF CONTRACT. Purchase Order

> TENDER NUMBER SSGCiFP/PT/,I2708

> BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT Weldino Plant

> TENDER VALUE USD 522,560

> ENGINEER'S ESTII\4ATE
(for civilWorks only)

Not Applicab e

; ESTINIATED COMPLETION PERIOD Mav-2O24

> WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL
PROCUREIVIENT PLAN? YES Yes / l,,J€

; ADVERTISEIVIENT

(i) PPRA Website
Yes / Ne
tender number)

(ii) News Papers

SSGC/FP/PT/127 8 DT. 25-08-2023 TS518606E
(Federal Agencies) (lf yes give date and PPRA's

Dailv Dawn 25 0A-2023
Jahan-e-Pakistan dt: 25-08-2023

(lf yes give names of newspapers and dates)

> TENDER OPENED ON (DATE &TIME dt: 12-10-2023 10:30hrs

NATURE OF PURCHASE lnternational Local/lnternational

, EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf any) Yes

S!B gc )il?,6 P{ \)

MILLION OR MORL



2

> NUIVBER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOLD
(Attach list of Buyers)

Four (04)

> WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA WAS INCLUDED IN

BIDDING/TENDER DOCUI\.4ENTS: Open Comoetitive biddino on FoB/C&F
"& FOR as per SR 827- ODen tender Yes / I'le (lf yes enclose a copy)

> WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED lN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS Yes Yes/N€
(lf yes enclose a copy).

, WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED: - (Tick one)

" SINGLE STAGE _ ONE ENVELOPEO PROCEDURE

> WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER

Most Advantaoeous Bidder

?- WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED YES

r' TWO STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE,

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER I\4ETHOD OF PROCUREI\,IENI WAS

ADOPTED WITH BRIEF REASONS (i.e EMERGENCY. DIRECT

CONTRACTING. NEGOTIATED TENDERING ETC,) NO

- WHO lS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY Manaqino Director

> WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED

FOR USING A METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING,

Ooen Competitive Biddino

> NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED One (0'1)

Yes/No

Yes/No

'/ SINGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE. 

-
'/ TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE. 

-



ATTACHMENT-1

AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II

To Be Filled and Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Resuect of All
Public Contracts of Works Services & Goods

> NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF B D
oNE (01)

> NA[,lE AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: M/s. lon lnternational

Nliddle East FZC Hamrivah Free zone, W/H 1K-01/4. Shariah UAE

> RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT
(i.e. '1"t, 2nd, 3d EVALUATED BID) 1't Evaluated bid

> NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?): Caoital

requirement for Distribution deoartment

> IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WERE

THE REASONS (Briefly describe): NIA

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY



> WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ

OUT AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS Yes Yes / |.le

> DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING Purchase order No.23ITKT/31150 dt 06-02-2024
> CONTRACT AWARD PRICE Rs,522.560

; WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL
BIDDERS Result published on SSGC Website
(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

> ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED
(lf yes result thereof)

No

Yes / No

Yes / No

> ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN
IN THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUIVENTS
(lf yes give details)

No

> DEVIATION FROIVI QUALIFICATION CRITERIA
(lf yes give details)

No

Yes / No

Yes / No

> SPECIAL CONDITIONS, lF Any
(Give Brief Description)

N/A



5_-

!rg!a!E & std, fI.E s.[ai6P!lii)

af o!-eat of Deciaratior)
_.{!DaIra

C

G:a=d tu .lrars 0bcE:lrcrlll

#ffimx't
De.lararioE

ffi ffi ffi ffi f*f $H:jlr;l*H*iffimffi *xfu*rffi

ftH:.ffi*i'".ff:i:$##s"r:,*,riix=i".-r***

ffi"ffi r.kmiA$:.-r:itt+Tr,+t"r.*,ffi

l. Ia: abov. d-;J:-rrlor L r:qur-el to ;! o,:*

fr.r*,,m,ileE:;[l.H::#*:.'ffi '#d:?,Ltirtr;lH.r.:
r_ rl:2e loc [l!l $bErtrr5 irc d:c-a-aior is e 

=-anc-arorj. r=gor._:!ocEr

0+?ag-

- -, #

:".

]blr.s ijrtLtly,

oE acco.J.li oi its



ofbid opfthe d4. winbid so nEndarot) io..all 6c tids Etrirg R!5OO.0OOrbG hei s!r{iu.d r.)

Elid ior I jO

!9:!:

_ -1r;.j::::j]_, l.i,] :i:;Ca,.i.F. l=++
qj.",.;,, a^-i;.r,-F! nI T-.,,.:.. Iro"r,_r.]:,

J;T:J:::;:!:::7,:::::;1tr:1i;i:J:xi!poc,,,ed,:,dnnyorhdre,B&€.,,'h!b*.
*rrrntr r Crann,rr Cor.rrc"

*;.;lI;,';:-;-i;-;;Ilffi,.11jy,,::1.r,.p,J- l.,rhsre,e k&d.ur, d. n arcspcc,,
+pncr.raroa* nu lE oiil;;:^:i;'1}1"-,*,.:,:1p E'e! T." .@rEaq EiE,n.,aar

E**gr*,gffitffi,;$r,p ffiHt
&mlr,ml,,#.ffi :ttr"Hffi"iTffi rr# tffi , #r.HT.l:
:l#-## * '""'"fu biddc. i sppris wir sub.,ir dE ar*r.d hda.rl,g .r Anoft@4 d!f- fiue4

l.
ir

;ii)

ia)

r)

tf 'ffi:ffi.,y$r#tr$#tr#rffi ffi1ffi ffi
ffif,frfrffi*ffiErffit*fr*ffi.r BidiM<t subhisioi Car) ,f L!* l.l & 2 otAddirion t-ron f.O.A CAF rdB & 9 o-ofclaktt&:ofAddh

c&Fr:Bin s.hailqj Ttu
b)

ahouru id par R, C,. US.,s.HuleBoe Eilirg whicir rl.ir 5id s ill b.
O US 5 rh€il i,id bond sna[ b. equjr,.tr r aft.,b6d eival in pa! R.

aoQn.nt C.oup ot tn. N&j

orrt" C,-.r.r r"* ro b. EE!.d s nul & t
Two smrlpi

and CI!8e; 0: ofAdd lljoraiTnr iorEndeG o. FOA'C&F bqsi: ro be pbc*! in ttr 'rccini<.al
I q'ill ais be c@srd.nd WitEur rbBissisr ofpEFosal d FiD"n iat pfi,pos.

{, Bid y.[dirv:

5.

l[ 
o'cs sh!, m.ii laiid @ to r:0 da,B to,o d,. d6r. ofoperine ofbi] &d biJ bd{ si,ll,!,iair

' -'-' i1 il-}
Pate I or 5

Rer-FF 25
Jr Airil,1j2:

I

3-



il- SUI SOUTHERN GAS CON,{PA.\IY

oL LSHA \ -ra3 aL lrk{! ar-.:nr , P.Axrsi^fi.

FOREIGN PT]RCHASE ORDER

Purchrse Order No.

REOSSCC
6

LIOii INTf,RNATIONA.L MIDDLf, EAST FZC

P.O. BDx.4 i654,
HAMRIYAI] FREE ZONE, WT{-lK-OI/4, SHAR]AH, UAE

Rl1.
Cr tioD Dale 2l-lAN-2014

Delivery Localior OpeBrion Slorc ET

PO Approved On . 0GFEB-2024

&4lry!". ---- 1r?08
Deiiverv Mode By Se
Shipment I ime da'90

LocrlAg€rt M SEA&II & COIPANY

R.iix6.. you ofte', plse surply 6e followeg ired s p{ te@ & coditios ofi{de! enqLury

,.f;*
Dsrlllq

WELD'IC PLANT

(rs Pe qJol No.Lll{E-760lu76 0T 12-1G423)

tIA(€: LIITCOLN EECTRIq USA

O

us,. i&qMcmarlia

a!4q!ry Llnitfticc 44qDir

4sOAMPS '36V AT 3O% DUIY CYCLE, D'ENGINE
r.rDER. 32 TO 40 HP

MO{N'ED TROLLEY IAS PER SPEC]

Each 2:l i)0 12.'r?0 0rlj0 j22J6O.m

; : ,...:., ;.:..... ...- Fq&].i€E!4! q€e,--,._--_,+.-EJi

FOB Ch8rgs

GRNND TOTAI
0.00 0.00

5?2,560.00

Ihe s(.edd Saldo snal prei& uE E-Sindh SEmp paper or vdue @ rre^t/ 6E{25) 2ais.lwsy
Rs 100 e p.r( dEr&, th€ a6enr oa Po, a.t fE p.M lrg 6te a sp.dfied by 6e Got. Plee

Submi PB6, r tne ord€r value USO 25,0@/. o .bove wdin i5 ddys or UE dir. oi m wnin ftuk
Emam valrd ldr r3 mnr6 rom t{ d€ie ot noCadory delNsy,

hrn 90 Drys ats EBli ol l./c dml,h vssd or FarJsia.
N&oial siE 

'nq 
c.rpocM o. sfup JErtsed bv then 6 tdgit lo cdl4t b.es. Bit.f hd.g to

{m,?j€,!'rr}L?vsF5.gLf$ ft"i$tsE or oe& ii yer.6w ro 100q,6 roe vatue d.raik or hnidl
m * ss dro,,Er,. xl.r-ccE - tA]osrA}]

-P:gl 
",1-- 

P*rPBp.iaii hy po sAtMA

!9lE
I

I

I

I

i
I

l

w-

SLl SOLTHETN GAS CO LTD]

A.



.:.

rlt
ssGc

FINAL EVALUATION REPORT

{As Per Rules 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

Narhe of Procuring Agency Sui Southern Gas Company L mited

Method of Procurement: Single Stag€, Two Envelopes

Title of Pro(urement: WELD NG PLANT DC & AC GENERATING SET

Tender Enquiry ilo.: SSGC/FP/PT/RFQ/12708

PPRA Ref. No. (TSE): TS518606E

Date & Time of Bid closing: October 12, 2023 10:00 Ai4

Date & Time of Bid Openingr October 12, 2023 10:10 A[4

Number ot Bids Received;

Criteria for Bid Evaluation TerhnicalComDliant & Most Advantaqeous Bid

Detail(s) of Bid Evaluation: As Per Rules and TenderTerms

Evaluation Published On: lanuary 23, 2024

t{ame of Bidder
Marks/Complian.e Rule/ Regulation/ sBD*/ Policy/ Basls

for Rejection/ Acccptahte as Per
Rule 35 of PP Rules, ?004

Techoical (lf
Appricable)

Financial (lf
Appli.able)

t.toN
INTERNATlONAL
IULDDLE EAST FZC

N,A
tiSD

749,760.00/
Te(hnically and coramercially compliant

bidder- ord€r Valu€ USD 522.56C.00

Sui Southern Gas Company Limited
Procurement Department

5T-4/4, Block l:1, Sir5irrh Muhammad 5! eman Road,
Gu sh.n'e.lqbal (arachi 75300, Pakistan

Pho.e:9221 99021000 Extr 1218 / 1216lax: 9221'992115A3

Eva!uated
Cost

MOST ADVANTAGEOUS BIDDER

LION INTERNATIONAL N,!IDDLE EAST FZC

* slandafil Bidding Dacument ISBD)

l1

Signature:..... ......

official Stamp:.....................



Evalq4q!4 Bepq11

--ls!e Dflr l8-raG].;
vlidilv 09 FE3-2011

1.t:,)rr Tt?t

4"Jin7 q24sr &.ir C,\PEX Buige rcr F\':02.1-2'l

lLfri:E:ilEB

*.'-*-"l"-; .",*a bv !&C cccarnor & Di"--o.riorr Deparr:nmr 
"de 

Memo RetBT&a/MCL / 1tlr2]1a dr..-
21 .0:/ li dor,rld Requ1sEoof -fi:i99 dE?0/0j./23 & -Vemo Ref# P&D/ C\PEX Irems (2j-24),/Ptu dr iJ/'07l2.3
2looqwirh ReNistdoo# ar! 196 d!: 1:/07121 & Moo Re.+ 2023/PR; ClDex',\ddtd dt 20/07/2.1 a.longeirh Requisdo.#

DEPARTMENT

I 8l cc041E0o \TEI.I)ING PII\'T 1 WEI.DI\IG PLTr\"I D' & .{c GENER TTI\iG sET, {{X},150{\{I}S l5ViT
urn Du'rv ctcLelD/excrNE DRIyBi,ISATER cooLED,4cYuI\:tlER-l2aO { EE', r5q}_ -1850 RP SHUT Do\*l'i DEI'ICES SKID ,\{OUNTED TI.(flj,EI .IS PER

476196:17.08-23 -3',, llsInE]JUo|lSINoll D]SIRtBlJIoNSlnUt

a
oa

Erc,l. 475196,/17,08-23

E.ACH , 476196,/ 17{&23

3 DtSrXrB';Tt0J'rStNDt{ DtsTFl0tmoN srNDrl

oETnBL.noNStNDll otslilarJflo,'rS[{oN

llhe requnemenr war processed .gafft tende! enquy # SSGC/FP,/12108 sEder s,lgl€ s&ge t\ro_covelop€ biddilg
ptocedue. Seiled bidr wer€ irvited (rs pet clatrle 12 and 13 of PPRA) through press reda adrenis€nent in D"ily Daren"
tnd 'J,!,n c Pzkist6" {iated 25-08-2023, aloog-vi$ uploading of rcquircdent oa PPtut ,nd SSff's vcbsires oa
!OB/C&F & FOR basis (or.ly for iocar m,nllrlca]rer as pe! SRO 821-

otctl Jri599, 17 0r 23 ct/06/2023-24 i CoftsTiucltoal

EACH !,i.- 478507/ 17{&23 4

EACH 473507./ 17{8-23 lg'

Cw FOB

J6941 UON IN1EXXANONAL MID DrI E{SI FzC

Tech Er-n Redd Z]-OCT-21 Tolal Usd D.patmer.
TL t. :rirrl <...,uo crr::.:-..u: - CrID r tide lvf.arc# P&C }ICI.

It/'.; rer;ruon:1 )lxid.le r-est F
E iec.-rc CO Ltrl. I-S,\ t o mv uu1i

+-

i DlsTnrEur',tox xti o{

18.10 20

Only ooe (01) Froposrlt 'E cceived rglinst rhe sales of Fou pa) reodc do<:rEeot3. Tecldc,l BidrEscheduled ro be

1 6p":ed.n 2-r0. :J bur exlended dsg.o irEle bid rccejvcd &opoed ,d 12.1G2J r rhe preroce ofbid opojrs
\ ermnr* oopdsng reprcseru@es o[ lir<uei]enr rnd Finance deprrtre.ts.

I

:te rech c,l eva]uEoo,s camed our by P&C DepL 
'lde 

Medo# P&C/MCU i 73/2D23-24 d,tcd18.t0.202- $ irnde!

U-dffi;##iir***"**=*-*ii#ffi ",-

Pr-c
\

..h. r.:(-'

;tusgs

- n., {rr!

'"1 {c{ lt1j

irlvl

!rcA"

-J

^\

iolslilEuno {Aiacfll 21llli/ r2rD.0cr

Drl F

I

&iQ \;;
xFI rrr\.t p,,\ y-t- .r_ ! r.l / F].i:.8.\-tr5a :arl

ll -'-Tli ' l

11



Er.aluation Re of'!:
UEI llL\C PLAtr\-i DC & AC GENE&{TL\C SET

12:0,,t Tr!; !RFS: t: ::]t i,!u. Dlre r&'-,ir -,1-

Oprtring l)9-FE!-:0r.r

PROCURE
I}EPABMiEL\T.

Ftcde otSiupEe.E FOB bv Sea'oass

Pon of Shiprnenc Ary U.A! Pon

{iountrl of Origit USA

a'

Gross W€ight rad Vdume 4 X 40ft FCL

o will be .aded out'cv SSGC rcmin2ted TPI !:m

aa

$

r.d upd*d bv/ot: laAR zl^ FAT!.A _ O!,tOv Pddoc 03_xov_:3

, '\I

I /



Evaluadon Reporr

i:l I
'rrF I a) I \ /: p r-r \T OC & -\C GF \EIL{Tr r-G _sET

0+FE!,.1021

PNOCURE}
DEPART}IE}iiT

t cc0.r1800 E EIDOiG PLd\T TELDDiG PLL\T DC I..TC CE\ER{TT\G :ET,,]{]G Q,, $nt 4i0rvPs -t6!'_\T 8e,; DL-]-r cycl-E, D/E{6INE DRrVEli, \r.{TER COOi-ED, ,l
C1LNDEA,12 TO +l Hp, 1500_13:0 pl?]4, SHUT DoVN DEVICES, SKID
UOLN.-TED T&OII.EY (\s PER sPE C]

-v--.N;;-
QUT

;k-'r.lI v,iE I c&D cu i d.n"
I lR"k

v.I (CF/FO
EKR

B)i
I en)

L\{ TE
a)

!+1t2:

de.Ia.ed techrica:,ty dd .@e!cia]Ij, co!9trut

I:stllar.d Duty s!ft.:u.e

Llon wltFtAno llillDotI ElsiF?a

5. !{- sL.!1f ! co.s-yt i"

. or .lstc. :Lt7 - a* rc, (;c.;rd.inq .o

t

oc

I

rqell! 22_i2o_.1 7t j;ilA-----!ll6:ad usD 278.3x 2os.77sJsl13d---rif,E:;;;-i- -

cDr-oy/or r RzlA F.r*A. o?Jrov Lsr Urd,Gd brrD.: r^::l^ FAItia^ - ol_dov



Evaluation Report

R-l-Q \umbq 1]l70i

Op."rrs l: CrC: lj l(Llil

.ii-LLDNG !-L^\T;a &,lC CE-'"Ei,(TI!;C 5E;

Typ" IRESS TE\DER lS -!i. i lll.l

J9-8EE-irzl

DEPARTMMIT
PROCtrRE}IE

'I te Purchese orcer s progosed ,^ r,e \l )r \ovrnr-'e.-rs rroL:e: rs rct rcceor Lrc" Lnterorurenl rcor' oi _qe

:r.:.:et on FOB r

LlON II.'TERIIATIOIIAI MlOOTE EA'I FZC l1l

( FoB
A-DD ( FOB Chrg.s l

-\DD I Fcght Ch{g.s

Supplier Iotal
/o

t
6 A= lo, r-. so ".&.rry- 6p1", - *1-..' - , St [. 1..^ v< J".."-{

\o* 15 1 A€ ?,,_,t*n{. )2. .. 7*
9rr

r: fo -6rJ LA \l!6o (Eau-u)rzt 
u,,.t, ad sar@n*;* $- Sm-* !"i+ x

&[ L q*- nJo,e-J 1" D M.,, rL L

. te-t*b u,r! r,.+) J a@ a ut@.,

)tT'
ff-w

0.0!

\

crg5kd by / Dli xAR?-FAnlrA . oz-alov

\ ^-\.

,

\)



Evaltration Repon

ll- l.

I : ., i .

T.I" :q:ir - -\ 1 ,

DEPARTME.\T
PROCUREYEN

I Op.nng aid vJiidir! og-FEEwu

6hc L.*nnrc de,ituncnr.-q""A-r-- Cun
35947 IION INTERNATIONA]J MIDDI'E EAS1 FZC
l-aqEt i4.54J:: i a alr:iiJ l,

toE i orc.r(s) vaLue Equiv.Iot to ss$

LI
Sectioo H

USD tcB f.4!-J#Oj

q tzL*..l-
,",t6"/-W

li
Approval Comminee No,.l

t4
AG-\l (T) DGMI(P&C)/, (sBL)-

E&W

asGM(T) CFO

ASGIr(SBU-US) & AscM(cs) I[lt'fl Mania, - MarugiDg Dircctor

I

SrriSoulh.rn Gas
Company Limit€d

2 0 rAN 2021

^l1'l

Ref No. I
cor.a.y/0i: [uezA FATTU  -m.l{ov -dupd.r.d br/ D..: xaRzA FAIi A -c].nov Pi ot i3.{ov-23

\ l\
JV

&
I

In. Evat@don @paft 6 edm'dat cased .^ .4det 6su.d k @dptiarce of PP-Rut6 dnd spenadon. pavided Dy tr ind.nbhq d.gararGnt,
b6s .4ivd, user @mndts / 4@h^.n L?l.d. i. pu.de cohnifte tul .pprcva t dtspC@ve pteftot ol od.r, n e tad.d.

I

t



Rr'ttr, r ltrrr B) I)l sL lOl'D-l{ivRl?

Rlq * !al!g
I}I PlrNI

\ fr r) riLi Pr 
^NT 

tx-& AC,.iLN[R  r tNC s{ l,lu)-,lio^\ro5,]ov aT r(', ouT\

'Ior!l I:olt

Op€hirig The 10 | 30 H!.

trt[ssltEut
,

l.t. .li.l M/S 14,/ s u1r
t-i"," 9"1
t((.tl{
${ d."n

>>'I

\

(r

(icncrrl Sulcs lrx ((,Sl)
-1

uid Viii(riry
()1rc'sl l).1'\cr1 lhtc

llrd

llll) ()Ir:\t\G c.JIrI['tT t tF, 
,,r*.*Jd tr^4-

ri

I tl:iir,' --

I
I

I I

i

I



\

:,
I

N
Q.
rn

:

.il
dl

e

q

J

2

7

3

.;\it
5

2Z

O

F+d
ID #E

zs:
5 rE:eG2*E;

E

z
t

E

1!

;\pnfiSHTIIF
l€

a
-

a

=e

€

3

E

n

;-

-:

.i

E

2
z

\

Isttr

!,

z >

l3_
I

i

I

I

I

d

I

r- < l3ki* =- i

IJ
c

I

l



(.:sr I'iir

F'om GM t}IM)

Tender Enquiry No

Issue Date

No Supptier Name I

r S!]-JE,N sTAR C()]\IPANY

] II,SH\R]]: & CO\'? \Y,

(D.\L'l\RIQTRADF.RS

4 Nfl! UGHT HoUSE E\,.D LTD

U,(

b

Inter Deparfinenral Nore

:t}?.
Open Date

To GM (Finan€€)
D.tc: l1-OCT 2n23

12;08

21-AUG-2i

\\c arc fo*arding here*irh Pa,r Otdcrs rcceircd tiom bidd.is igainst sale of Tendct Documeots of rhe sub,ecr

coqujr. KrndJl' credit rhe Pal order turount ro l-edger Code 6602040

Issued On P.O.No P.O ExPiry Bank Name

l'r -\l,G 13 Lr:!l:r8a 2ti-.11:c-2nll sll(

\

l(r-,{Llc-2i 136-15 SS{]C

!1-SFP-21 11r)8r72 2! {tic-2023 AI-HABIB

0?-ocr,23 1(tt8r69 3I-AUG-2023 AI- H,{BIB

2,0ix).(r{l

2,{rln}.0r1

6,200.00Total

Manaser Crendeiing)
t':.cl,,si 1()n,rrqiJ Pa{ ( ).L1err irm.hcd)

-tendcnq G.ouD

12708

I

*it---"'

lr.---l
l



ea$ Iinr

r:F4--.-t;l-,8
l6h

/

jnrc o.d'-aI rIf nEI irn

:-r-

-&-.-J,p.r,-.--",-l

k I-,tF dFt-Eqrf F.rts:*ia-!.-d-b *r

OC
-,b&,:.:+|6915+

rb'L6.-*9fJab]Ed60

na{aah*

tEnrr-atsl-rh

6

rEEr,d---E

--l{.---di
Ji

ct

tul?flUi 1l drjr ri{rin rrll lullt -rgf,t ll Nrtr! Ir

::!!=l!!t=!=!!

rc...-,-h-4,--

,na.!*r!ahrdt.
r!r*.lab.*-

I

0

11

l'tc-)r)I

lcirr,!uftrc,rlrin: i

li

!i!

(r's

I

' -il



, SuiS6&m 8es

^, Q,.,. rh irr r '..

CsmFi:ny !:lli ller:

rr+6riLr+:-ahb!P*

l-1a- )'ot\

t

a

b.''*lh!M:d.t.dM

'te,d,J6r1{fuM<&*as3G4ff.EEF{

a-.-lc*-*-o

itMl,i-{[Air.]lt] irc;)r-" 1

ilt

,@d4!+e_&l'.d

iri* ar.!hdre!rh,.
f*k,6:'s@M,'tdf,t

*.lbrtu.qk-o

EEei{daiP- *q&i-l,tF,48e

**'@r640at&lr4
EE.oeizrdlhl4

_n;{rde.6Artl+a0b,!!&hd

bb'attlia4@abr Ejtu

-E 
ar1E6rt@6e!ffi

b*or- rE---.t i'rEr!!riaLrtr-E0te;e1h!
*.eft'kdab'E

r.-ih!* hqaLiq

t1!
'11.

\



Sili Suthern Gas Company Limited
aa!rsnt?rrri:lE r lrlrmllanzr !.flri-l'lul illE ial@

t <-'br*r.**..&.i.hi,tr,_E:'

L-.-b-.{'rerh&:-!r:q{*

{-r'.a1*. re-.rrr6L* s t.>sr r
J,tqld...fuq6.4,,

t--L-'i.i+:*:gE$Erir6ia

da!hiqo..+',1.r}

a

a

a'

\
iiE.a , . rl t:iiii Jr,r'l

\
:^'ar,-)r,a l.cj;

1",

I

I

I

a-----



( 1lt!!9!!s9r
h&rx ar&_:rt4r{: j+
.u E r4 ar o:6E: ! L _. ta

r-5roalrdtlarbbr&
iEr-- rq$aidb6..eao4,+&: ard 4

h-i04 oh!r*a{E*r
;rE--rr*rE

oo

I

I

EI
e.turB cio e_ ,J.k.'a+klcl_ftdtuEd+db6

&.rhknr,i_*.;;r

4l!l-i...€i!b'B,ElE.c6Ery|ig.gryrn?
..iaa.!dtti.r&*aa.dro sG tu n B en

brr*nF*rB-!

*"L.,n!-r ,.-r,l-ry 6r

iiE/iD 0t :JifCAri: a0ti!,i:ilt:4t

aa
I

t

.i")

t

l

I



'.--.:.L. )i i ?.c))

E.dL*4r*eq6!llBa!4

r i.i ir:::i. i

/

)o

aa

rlrsl*rrt8 r,3oet&eldoifidt l itrrr -r6trtrttou slrlnt

l1t,:rl 0r tJtrriCnrli: .0"t!.,,^r --:.



:. -. l. ::.,.i.llr-' l: .-.;-:
. il-. il,l '.,ii:l;::i .. -;ilirie::

ao

aa

(

i)

4*-r*tidre err6D[EE;



--Y v

Date

ler Title

3 ?)Eppraorg pk/o'lneDeral asp)tenderd=177397 rs.''rd=sa1

Note: Pleose don'l Prinl This Page,/fox

117397

sscclFP lPr / 72108

l\/liscelaneous

eld ing Plant DC & AC Generatine Set 400-450 mps

,ender Note FOB/C&F/FORiOnlV for Local Manufacturers as p r 5RO 827(1))

DescriPtion

rtisement Date 24/8/2023

ng Date /9/2023

sing Time 10:30:00,4M

ening Time 11r00:00 AM

mated cost

Welding Prant DC & AC Ge[eratinB Set, 400-450 -.mps iaz J6 V at 80%

Duty Cycle, D/tn8ine Driveir, Water Cooled,4 Cv 1der,32Io40HP,
15OO-1850 RPM, Shut Down Devices, Skid Mounied Trolley, Qty=33 Nos

{As per Specification) (lJnder Single Stage Two Envelope Bidding

Procedure)

Tender Nature

Earnest Money

lnternahnal

Fixed Bid Bond {PKR=5,592,000 or USD=18,635 )

d Validity :t20 Days

Biddine/Tende/ Oocument". PKK I,UUU/.c6rt

Person to be Contacted Musab Waleed

Designatioh

.tel No.

Asst Engineer
-i'2t 9901"34743 lddress ST-4/8, Block 14,5ir Shah Suleman Road Gulahan e lqbal, Kara.hi

Nole: Pleqse don'l Print Ihis Poge/Fox

htps/lwwppraorg pk/ondeuetai asp?leode.ld=177397&use d=s81

I

Remarks Tender Documents to be purchased from Tender Room, SSGC H.O

Attach Document



i2r lr 09 Ff.r

I

rr

Actrve lende.s i Sur Soulhem Gas company L r ted

i.l, i i,.i :; i.- i .r i'" I ;: ti ;; r-' :- i t r l i l' Ll \\*

F
ir,,. lri - , r:r:: . I I .1r t.r ,tlli)iil|l ..

.,, i.:ri i)!. .i,l

I r i I:rriir '

' : , ): l.rll jl:rlo P!1

n., aiy=rd r.) i^, p. :.
;n6,Ll6r ror[\]ii io. ..:L [1ii!{r.n'... ii np tRo 327r ] ll

:_rrr
i:. : tL rrr,.l

i

rliDi; wlvw s.g.r rrrn ntrNr.b,rparte m=lll4!2

,1",


